Bus

Bus Gokturk-Eyup Gokturk - Kemerburgaz - Alibeykoy -

Eylup

Direction
UC Sehitler — Goktiirk Ensar Camii Onii

53 stops

Open route schedule
UC Sehitler

Argac¢ Sokak
islambey

Tahta Minare
Hz.Halit Bulvari
Eylp Sultan Zalpasa
Eyiip iskelesi
Teleferik Pierreloti
Bahariye

Eylp Hastanesi
Sakarya Mahallesi
Silahtaraga Caddesi
igdas Genel Md.
Fevzi Cakmak Camii
Namik Kemal
Fabrikalar
Cobangesme
Bayramoglu

Nato Evleri
Kemerburgaz Cad.

Kemer Yolu

Route schedule
UC Sehitler — Goktiirk Ensar Camii Onii

Monday 06:05
Tuesday 06:05
Wednesday 06:05
Thursday 06:05
Friday 06:05
Saturday 06:05
Sunday 06:05
Route info
Direction: UG Sehitler
Stops: 53
Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
Ko7 KT
BT K=10]
St
K10 B
K301,
Eki301
utkdy
Sariyer” ;
K3 2
ki3t i
K234 ¥
T e L
K-} N
Basaksehi ) i
dFaKge ::_1.; Sultangazi [ e 2
i K-zak2 TN
et 5 I agithane
ik 31
o — .('.(-,"c;lJ ot KT ..l.':z,ue Sisli Hid
i s Gaziasmaa K=7) K&
191 i 107
.v;(-.‘_;i.ll it Eyu[a!'u Bl:;ilﬁ_tai N
L Bageilar Bayrampasa : o Ll
K_I.-uz Glingoren ..(i”J' E!eyogll:,! liskadar :'; |
T ol Fating T eI
s K1 2 ©.0panSireaiMap contribators
14 ‘5
BusMaps

= Eﬁ};tﬂrk—EyUp — Goktiirk - Kemerburgaz - Alibeykdy -
yup

Go to website


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-G%C3%B6kt%C3%BCrk-Ey%C3%BCp-3122419565-2872967244
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-G%C3%B6kt%C3%BCrk-Ey%C3%BCp-3122419565-2872967244
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-G%C3%B6kt%C3%BCrk-Ey%C3%BCp-3122419565-2872967244

Orman Yolu

Kiyi Emniyeti
Mandiralar
Mandiralar

Aritma Tesisleri
Santiye Sefligi
Role istasyonu
Kemer

Lale

Kemer Evleri
Orman isletmesi
Ragip Kutmangil i6o
Kemerburgaz
Kemerburgaz
Cengiz Topel Cad.
Piringlikdy Yolu
Selanik Bulvari
Bahgeler

Sur

Kartal Cesme

Yali Konaklari
Hisar Egitimokullari
Goktirk Deresi
Gokturk Camii
Cesme Basi
Gokturk Caddesi
Hz.Osman Cami

Kale Sokak



Turgut Ozal i60.

istanbul Evleri
Kopri

Goktiirk Ensar Camii Onii



Direction Route schedule

Goktiirk Ensar Camii Onii — UG Sehitler Goktiirk Ensar Camii Onii — UG Sehitler
54 stops Monday 06:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:45
Goktiirk Ensar Camii Onii

Wednesday 06:45
Kopru

Thursday 06:45
istanbul Evleri
) Friday 06:45
Istanbul Cad.
Kale Sokak Saturday 06:45
Hz.Osman Cami Sunday 06:45
Gokturk Caddesi )

Route info
Cesme Basi Direction: Goktiirk Ensar Camii Oni

i i Stops: 54

Cumbhuriyet Caddesi

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
Goktirk Camii

istanbul Cad.

Yali Konaklari

Kartal Cesme

Sur

Bahgeler

Selanik Bulvari
Kemerburgaz itfaiye
Piringlikdy Yolu
Cengiz Topel Cad.
Kemerburgaz

Ragip Kutmangil i6o.
Abdulhamit Han Cad.
Kemer Evleri

Lale

Kemer


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-G%C3%B6kt%C3%BCrk-Ey%C3%BCp-3122419565-2872967244

Role istasyonu
Santiye Sefligi
Aritma Tesisleri
Mandiralar
Mandiralar
Kemerburgaz Yolu
Orman Yolu

Kemer Yolu

Hasdal

Maresal Fevzi Cakmak Cad.
Bayramoglu
Cobangesme
Fabrikalar

Namik Kemal

igdas Genel Md.
Silahtaraga Caddesi
Sakarya Mahallesi
Celtik

Eylp Hastanesi
Bahariye

Bahariye

Teleferik Pierreloti
Eyip iskelesi

Eylp Sultan Zalpasa
Hz.Halit Bulvari
Tahta Minare
islambey

Argag¢ Sokak



UC Sehitler

Goktirk-Eylp Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Kemerburgaz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



